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
a detached cabana. This Is 1

tar"" old1. NearD1c'oa»t0nHwy. 
Ith fantastic view. All bed- 
oms have huge walk In I 
osets. t8900 down should o 
andle. 1

SOUTHWOOD f 
Must Sell S

ubmit all offers on this 3 « 
adroom. 2 baths. Southwood

et. Popular rear living room.

!uv FHA with as ifttle as v 
21)00 down. s 

KR 8-9222 t

4 BEDROOM ' 
& Den S

Imagine 2700 sn.^. ft. of fab-

;eous home has 2>i baths, a 
arlte 20x20 den and 1 bed-

>rlvale' enlrance Ideal for

3 & FAMILY 
Real Buy

Jusl imagine   a 3 ft family 
«Ilh 1\ baths, approx. 1700 
10.. ft. of spacious living. Maa 
bullt-lni. forced air. carpet­ 
ing, dripes. Located near Ihe 
new court house. S2700 down 
will handle. 

FR 8-9222

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC CST. HWT.)

TIME
FRONTTER"

REALTY
Open 9 Till 9

LOOK for the Buckin'

Bronc and See the 
SOLD Signs

Southwood
This 3 bedruom. 1 t *i bath 

area. It haa carpets, drapes.

The "backward is lovely,°and 
has sprinklers Cull for ap-

Office Space
several, vacant offices. Total 
square footage approximately 
3.000. Located on busy street.

2 Bedroom
w th rumpus room, walking

ranee. *Ltn|« lot!" full pr°ce 
only 117.600 with J1.750 down.

Condominiums
We have several. 3 ft 4 bed­ 
rooms, for sale or lease. All 
have carpeting, bullt-lns. 1H 
baths, and all are In beauti­ 
ful condition. Price range 
from. 118.500 to J21.000.

Location: corner of 101 
Hwy. in Walteria . . . 
Priced to sell. 

Pride of ownership . . . 
Will sell G.I. or FHA. 
Exceptionally clean . . . 
Price $17,500.

1957 W. Carson 
FA 8-5470

$1000 DOWN 
4 BDRM., 2 BATH 

FAMILY ROOM
Priced for quick sale. Only S 
years old. Fealures double ga­ 
rage, buill.lns. wsll/wsll car­ 
peting, forced air heat, 
drapes, disposal, stall shower, 
lots of tile, sliding glsss 
diH/rs. double pstlos. block 
wall fence Immaculate n- 
»lde and out. Near schools, 
shopping and transportation.

j slcn. Call

i NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

HEAR THE THUD!
The prlc* on this lorely. com­ 
pletely redecorated Inside am

dropped for Immediate aale 
Located on Crlcklewood at the 
foothills of Palos Vnrdea 
close to schools and shopping 
this home, large fenced rea 
vard and fireplace l» hard tr 
beat with only 10-4 DOW!

ance "BETTER 'LOOK THIS 
ONX OVER OOOD. Reducei 
to ....... ............ ..124. 00(

Al McBride, Realto
713 8. P«c. Cat. Hwy., Redond 
FR (.8404 FR 8-08K 
MANHATTAN REALTY CO

Price Is Right
for Ihls new. a bedroom 4 
family room, bullt-lns. dish 
washer. J20 electric, forced 
air heal, huge living room 

wllh fireplace, carpeting. In 
ter-com. 2 baths. Low. Low

JACK SCHMID1
REALTY 

ANYTIME :i:'(l-osol

"WALTERIA
Large and vacant 3 bedroon 
with new wall/wall carpets 
redecorated Inside and ou 
Immediate possession T r 
$735 down.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd

FR 8-2294
RANCH STYLE

4 Bdrm. (sll-on-one-floor 
  "MEDALLION"' HOMB wit 
  ill the "Goodies" you wnn 
  Lovv-ly. quiet Torrance U-c 

lion. ONLY T32.HOO. 

KEN PETERS, Realtors 

t FR 8-9408

  3 BEDROOM. 1H bnths. f 
place, covered patio, dou 
garage, at 24419 Deepwat 

f Will O.I. , FHA or Cal-V 
BLYTHE, TE 4-3474.

FAIRY~TALE HOME

MO Will consider car. Irurk 
part down. 3412 Kmerald.

Our Special

a*r"e^ ^"^S^Kl^n" 

'th6 ' aurg<built-ln», service 
jrch with 'A bath, oversized

nkl" deeeprawail wall carpet-

Sp.^Raiisa'choS.iSf^fi *
rice. WILL TRADE. Just »r 
sled at $36.5(K1. ' w

Park View »t
  etire'.Tefolks. >On'e' iDlockV, ; 

eta shopping center. 2 bed-

. Big, big. kitchen, fire- 
ace in living room, large 
aatfr bedroom $2000 down 
ill hindle.

5 Bedrooms :
itli fireplace, large family , 

tyle kitchen with electric *  
ullt.ins and snack bar. New B

 ncec?1 vardr.Pe Soulh "nigh t 
School urea. Over 2200 sq. * 
t. of living area for only ' 
33.900. O

Ski Time
'ompletelv furnished   tor 
"n y $12.900.

Executive Row
Exceptional buy in a custom 
built :t bedroom. 2 bath, home 
near Civic Center of Torrance. 
2000 «q. ft. of living area. , 
22x22 family room with 4x8 l 
professional pool table. Huge " 
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

DRIV 
18536 S. GR/

.1 Redrimni 4 Family R.--om. 2V 
lullu built-in" dishwasher, wl 
Nan Diego Freeway. Small d»u

, NEAR SO. BAY Sr-
pool, BMiit. pltntfrn tt iHiidsc

12 U
All 1 Bdrm Total prloa $84.

TROGRES
CHARLES J PEC

REALTORS SINCE 1947 

$495 DOWN 
2 Bdrm. Huge Den

NR. SOBAY SHPG. CNTR. 
Room to roam In Ihls largn

fealures 'Queen" slie klich- 
en, service porch, large en- 
cloaed patio which could be 
converted to 1 more bed. 
reoms overslied double ga- 
rnge and fenced R-2 lot. Walk 
lo shopping center. Move In 
loday.

- NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

Salespeople Wanted
Join a .mall bul active organ­ 
isation. Recleve. uerai.nal at.

pii.hie'in. w'enty'of'noor time. 
A V.M ,'<io|<"ratlve <nles stuff 
In vi ,il< wllh. All calls con- 
li.,,,nl»l

Joe Pool Realty 
2266V» Lomila Blvd. 

: DA 6-7221

Deluxe 4 Bedroom
Near Ki Camluo ami Al-mdra 
Park. 2200 ««l fl. neor new. 
2Va baths dlahwasher. vacuum 
system, large family room. 
Own. r anxious. Will trade for 
smaller home or take low

h Art Solo, Realtor
h 16525 Prairie Ave.

5: FR 0-4075i
FINANCIAL CRISIS   3 bed 

rr.om. 117.600. H a r d w o o 
floors, garage, fenced yart

It," or "lose It." TB 5-«66S^_
s" " "FIX-UPPER   SAVE
j Owner: 1 B/R. aide hy side 

a- 26628-36 Bellepoite Harh< 
City Name deal. BR 2-4612 

74 lilt 2-9«r,S

EVERYONE 

Rent With Option
bedroom A deii, In prim*

$105 Month, FHA 
ONLY $770 DOWN

bcdrciom home In quiet Oar-

No Down to G.I.
Slcest. 3 bedroom home In 
he tract. Pride of ownership.
1».600.

$695 Down 
NO CLOSING COSTS

3 bedroom, hardwood floor*,ur.ffsr hl""-""- " 
REALTY
370-5791 
il 9 

BCH. BLVD. 
ALEE BY"" ~~ 

v>MERCY PL.
!er"».,'rten'ei.C sp'rtnkl'ir7"Near

HOPPING CENTER
n. r«rpetv drunM RIKHII (or 
iptil yd. I3.S90 -town.

NITS
M10 with $«000 dnwn Owner

S REALTY
ORA REALTOR

DA 5-1171 

South Shores
3 bedroom. * f.illlllv loom
home. OviTlniiklni! rn,,lina 
Island. !o< ati-d in .11 1.1    i of . 
fine custom homes mill tea.

venlen'ce. ia9.6on"'"iii% down.

Income Special
Only 9 yean old. I mill, with 
1 bedroom earn. <>n <|,,'il,le 
corner lot. with jilenty of "ff

"lass' tu'l.rle'nfl; sure.' "m" «?I «ll""en'!-d 'Monthly "in''"me"of

Look at This Steal
10 2 bedroom units, on a cor­ 
ner lot. with no vscallcles. 
$««6 a month Income for only
$ 11,600

4 Units
1 *""- J" bed'.oom " iinu'!i'""n 

t*n c.>ndlllon°"(Iood n-.ml 
; area n-pi Weslern niul Pa- 
| clfic Ciasl Hwy Reasonably 
' priced al only I4I.OOO.

Immediate 
Possession

' Lurze .leliixe .1 he.llnrin home. 
firrlfeMSlllnlllly IcnilKi njied in
wZd" fTio'la' "i,u"l'l'l"i'lf "oven 

and range lU batlix. service 
porch and' .if!ll"« «l«»» wall 
[, patio nil swlmmlnu pool. 
$26.!i»0. with $2.r,im down.

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

i """" BY OWNER 
. & rm. stucco, fins cond. gd. 
1 locution. Must see to appre­ 

ciate. 1566 Lagoon. Wllin. 
- Shown by app. Call AT l-8i:)2

r Near suhools^l'oo^down." t.'«> 
w,,-kly. Covers all costs. 

TK F.-MO&

Easy-to-Read and Logically Arranged For Your Convenience1.
PRESS-HERALD

rttSS JOURNAL AND HARBOR MAIL
CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING


